
 

 

 

 

 

Table No. Tabletop Participants Contact Emails Website

1 AmTab – Furniture and Signage Conor Doyle conor.doyle@amtab.com www.AmTab.com

2 Aspire Bakeries Linda Boud Linda.Boud@aspirebakeries.com www.aspirebakeries.com

3 BakeCrafters Paul Gosiger paul@bakecrafters.com www.bakecrafters.com

4 Brookwood Farms Ashley Wood ashleywood@brookwoodfarms.com www.brookwoodfarms.com

5 Buena Vista Foods Mike Likovich mlikovich@bvfoods.com www.bvfoods.com

6 Cool School Cafe/Cool School Prime Alyssa Barker rtstradeshows@realtime-solutions.com www.coolschoolcafe.com

7 Cool Tropics Bill Crosby billc@cool-tropics.com www.cool-tropics.com

8 Diversified Foods Pat Logan plogan@diversifiedfoods.com www.diversifiedfoods.com

9 Domino's Smart Slice Cody Knoll schoollunchinfo@dominos.com https://biz.dominos.com/school-lunch/

10 Dr. Schar, USA Inc. Craig Cameron cameron.craig@drschar.com www.drschar.com

11 DYMA Brands, Inc. Renate Durham renate.durham@dymabrands.com www.dymabrands.com

12 Envoy Solutions Steve Kauf skauf@pjponline.com www.pjponline.com

13 ES Foods Amy Josephson ajosephson@esfoods.com www.ESFoods.com

14 Health-e Pro Eric Tuininga eric@healthepro.com www.healthepro.com

15 Heartland School Solutions Mary Ryan mary.ryan@e-hps.com www.heartlandschoolsolutions.com

16 Hormel Foods / Jennie-O Turkey Renee Cool rlcool@hormel.com www.hormelfoods.com

17 Huhtamaki, Inc. Emily Dendy emily.dendy@huhtamaki.com www.huhtamaki.com

18 Imaginate Your Space Tacey Martinek tacey@imaginateyourspace.com www.imaginateyourspace.com

19 Integrated Food Service Jeff Harris jh@integratedfoodservice.com www.integratedfoodservice.com

20 IPS Rebates Ruben Pena pena-ruben1@ipsrebates.com www.ipsrebates.com

21 J.M. Smucker Co. Key Herron key.herron@jmsmucker.com www.jmsmucker.com

22 JR Simplot Company Lauren Cutrer lauren.cutrer@simplot.com www.simplot.com

23 JTM Food Group Amy McAdams amymcadams@jtmfoodgroup.com www.jtmfoodgroup.com

24 Kellanova, formerly Kellogg's Away From Home Rebecca Nakamura rebecca.nakamura2@kellanova.com www.kellanova.com

25 LaCroix Beverages Sarah Lindberg slindberg@lacroixbeverages.com www.lacroixwater.com

26 LINQ Matthew Essner messner@linq.com www.linq.com

27 LTI, Inc. Autumn Davis adavis@lowtempind.com www.lowtempind.com

28 Lunch Assist Mike Munna sales@lunchassist.org www.lunchassist.org

29 Mondelez International Jodi Yemola jodi.yemola@mdlz.com www.mondelezinternationalfoodservice.com

30 Nardone Bros. Pizza Vinnie Nardone Vinnie@nardonespizza.com www.nardonebros.com

31 National Dairy Council Katie Bambacht katie.bambacht@dairy.org www.usdairy.com

32 National Food Group Tara Sharpe info@nationalfoodgroup.com www.nationalfoodgroup.com

33 Ocean Spray Cranberries Dawn Beauregard dbeauregard@oceanspray.com www.oceanspray.com

34 Oliver Packaging & Equipment Yvonne Johnson marketing@Oliverquality.com www.oliverquality.com

35 Pacific Northwest Canned Pears Susan Renke susan@eatcannedpears.com www.eatcannedpears.com

36 Palmetto Gourmet Foods Susie Shi sshi@palmettogf.com www.palmettogf.com

37 Pilgrim's Pride Corporation Quincy Wiley quincy.wiley@pilgrims.com www.pilgrims.com

38 PrimeroEdge + SchoolCafe Malaika Jenkins Marketing@primeroedge.com www.primeroedge.com/schoolcafe/

39 Red Gold Jodi Batten jbatten@REDGOLD.com www.RedGoldFoods.com 

40 Rich Products Kim Mrowczynski kmrowczynski@rich.com www.richs.com

41 Rich's Ice Cream Nick Beck nbeck@richicecream.com www.richicecream.com

42 S.A. Piazza & Associates, Inc Mike Piazza mpiazza@sapiazza.com www.WildMikesUltimatePizza.com 

43 Salty Snacks - The Hershey's Co. Kevin Giddings kgiddings@hersheys.com www.hersheys.com

44 SFSPac® Food Safety and Sanitation System Jan Arms tradeshow@sfspac.com www.portionpac.com/solutions/sfspac/

45 Super Bakery, Inc. Sue Rhoades sue.rhoades@superbakery.com www.superbakery.com

46 TekVisions, Inc. Thomas Cramer info@tekvisions.com www.tekvision.com

47 Tyson Foods, Inc Holly Sams TysonK12@tyson.com www.tysonfoods.com

48 UNOX John Bowerman-Davies john.bowermandavies@unox.com www.unox.com

49 Welch's Co. Tim Scroger Tscroger@welchs.com www.welchs.com

50 Wild Blueberry Commission Heidi Kessler heidi@wildblueberries.com www.wildblueberrycommissionofmaine.org


